
Course 6°/5° filles

Nom Place Temps Dossard Classe

GRANDGENETTE Adeline 1 6min 37s 500ms 42 5°1

Boulle Mandoline 2 6min 53s 100ms 56 5°2

Vançon Maëlle 3 6min 56s 890ms 94 4°1

GHIRARDELLI Alexia 4 7min 1s 700ms 41 5°1

WEINACHTER Mina 5 7min 18s 600ms 53 5°1

TISSERAND Léa 6 7min 27s 890ms 33 6°2

Barczynski Fannie 7 7min 39s 54 5°2

Chrétien Augustine 8 7min 40s 610ms 4 6°1

Creux Chloé 9 7min 45s 600ms 58 5°2

Lebon Tatiana 10 7min 50s 480ms 90 4°1

Gavoille Anna 11 7min 57s 290ms 64 5°2

Sirveaux Clélie 12 8min 2s 820ms 14 6°1

Mettey Océane 13 8min 3s 430ms 10 6°1

PIERRON Nina 14 8min 4s 360ms 48 5°1

Schneider Lyn 15 8min 8s 970ms 13 6°1

JEUDY Leeloo 16 8min 11s 590ms 28 6°2

MALMANCHE Paola 17 8min 13s 870ms 30 6°2

Boffy Amélie 18 8min 15s 240ms 55 5°2

GROSJEAN Julie 19 8min 34s 480ms 43 5°1

FORMET Marie 20 8min 36s 270ms 40 5°1

Bouteiller Ophélie 21 8min 36s 660ms 57 5°2

CARNIEL Tiffany 22 8min 40s 390ms 35 5°1

Beunet Sharleen 23 8min 44s 610ms 2 6°1

Zerkoum Mélynda 24 8min 46s 360ms 74 5°2

GRANDJEAN Anaïs 25 8min 52s 780ms 26 6°2

Nom Nombre Temps moyen

Filles 6°1 8 8min 47s 760ms

Filles 6°2 9 8min 55s 616ms

Filles 5°1 7 7min 50s 471ms

Filles 5°2 9 8min 25s 953ms
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Arens Agathe 26 8min 57s 890ms 1 6°1

Dechambenoît Lison 27 9min 13s 930ms 60 5°2

MOUREY Sarah 28 9min 22s 180ms 32 6°2

Guillemin Mélissa 29 9min 28s 570ms 6 6°1

DESCHASEAUX Lou 30 9min 29s 380ms 23 6°2

MICHEL Chloé 31 9min 29s 710ms 31 6°2

DECHAMBENOIT Chloé 32 9min 35s 820ms 22 6°2

HAJMANN Susy 33 9min 37s 320ms 27 6°2

Gibert Cyrielle 34 10min 46s 400ms 65 5°2

Soittoux Léana 35 11min 15s 180ms 15 6°1

BRULTEY Lisa Abandon 34 5°1

RICHARDOT Julie Abandon 50 5°1

Place Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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Course 6°/5° garçons

Nom Place Temps Dossard Classe

RICHER Tom 1 6min 14s 910ms 51 5°1

HENRY Bryan 2 6min 20s 170ms 44 5°1

Maugendre Loïs 3 6min 21s 740ms 9 6°1

Crochetet Enzo 4 6min 26s 580ms 5 6°1

ANDRÉ Émilien 5 6min 31s 570ms 17 6°2

CLÉMENT Noah 6 6min 44s 700ms 37 5°1

AUBRIET Julian 7 6min 51s 390ms 19 6°2

FINO Jason 8 6min 53s 50ms 24 6°2

Husser Marco 9 6min 56s 400ms 86 4°1

Mourey Donovan 10 6min 59s 650ms 70 5°2

NURDIN Lucas 11 7min 5s 120ms 47 5°1

Parietti Léo 12 7min 5s 930ms 11 6°1

AUBERJET Aloïs 13 7min 6s 370ms 18 6°2

Obriot Matthieu 14 7min 15s 770ms 72 5°2

Pheulpin Benjamin 15 7min 16s 350ms 12 6°1

Jacquet Vincent 16 7min 30s 10ms 7 6°1

GRANDGIRARD Mathieu 17 7min 30s 380ms 25 6°2

Tamba Elias 18 7min 32s 690ms 16 6°1

MORZUCH Anton Habib 19 7min 41s 510ms 46 5°1

CLERC Anthony 20 7min 41s 860ms 21 6°2

Lobjoie Jules 21 7min 59s 670ms 8 6°1

Dirand Alexandre 22 8min 5s 530ms 62 5°2

RIANDET Paul 23 8min 6s 820ms 49 5°1

Daval Ethan 24 8min 10s 260ms 59 5°2

MALMANCHE Livio 25 8min 15s 130ms 45 5°1

Valentini Maxence 26 8min 19s 880ms 73 5°2

Nom Nombre Temps moyen

Garçons 6°1 8 7min 23s 487ms

Garçons 6°2 8 7min 47s 899ms

Garçons 5°1 7 7min 12s 623ms

Garçons 5°2 8 6min 21s 597ms
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BELUCHE Alexis 27 8min 36s 950ms 20 6°2

Breyer Tom 28 8min 54s 930ms 3 6°1

MAISONNET Baptiste 29 11min 11s 620ms 29 6°2

Demange Thomas 30 12min 1s 690ms 61 5°2

Kajetaniak David 31 13min 67 5°2

Étienne Jonas 32 13min05 63 5°2

Place Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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Course 4°/3° filles

Nom Place Temps Dossard Classe

Côme Élise 1 6min 18s 930ms 76 4°1

Baudement Marie 2 6min 23s 670ms 95 4°2

Galmiche Alice 3 6min 40s 850ms 119 3°1

Clément Mélina 4 6min 54s 550ms 75 4°1

Jeanroy Cindy 5 7min 13s 340ms 87 4°1

Devaux Jillian 6 7min 20s 990ms 136 3°2

Cingolani Lisa 7 7min 31s 290ms 134 3°2

Stenzel Océane 8 7min 32s 120ms 93 4°1

Clément Lisa 9 7min 35s 500ms 135 3°2

Fino Maëva 10 7min 37s 50ms 82 4°1

Clément Colleen 11 7min 41s 410ms 98 4°2

Stoltz Marcelline 12 7min 51s 360ms 143 3°2

Grillot Alice 13 7min 53s 210ms 101 4°2

Jacquin Léa 14 7min 53s 900ms 137 3°2

Claudepierre Malicia 15 7min 55s 420ms 97 4°2

Carniel Léa 16 7min 56s 940ms 96 4°2

Sanchez Juliette 17 8min 0s 510ms 142 3°2

Gay Tiffany 18 8min 2s 880ms 84 4°1

Dirand Aurore 19 8min 6s 340ms 79 4°1

Machado Lorie 20 8min 11s 100ms 124 3°1

Lamboley Manon 21 8min 15s 900ms 88 4°1

Grosjean Tillya 22 8min 16s 330ms 85 4°1

Parietti Lina 23 8min 16s 680ms 108 4°2

Grillot Chloé 24 8min 17s 270ms 121 3°1

Poivey Vanessa 25 8min 19s 960ms 111 4°2

Colin Jeanne-Crista 26 8min 20s 450ms 99 4°2

Nom Nombre Temps moyen

Filles 4°1 11 7min 50s 406ms

Filles 4°2 12 8min 28s 463ms

Filles 3°1 5 8min 16s 62ms

Filles 3°2 7 7min 54s 399ms
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Schneider Nora 27 8min 23s 410ms 113 4°2

Formet Célia 28 8min 36s 580ms 83 4°1

Guillemin Jennifer 29 8min 50s 120ms 123 3°1

Leuvrey Margot 30 9min 7s 240ms 139 3°2

Pelle Faustine 31 9min 20s 450ms 92 4°1

Werling Jessica 32 9min 20s 970ms 130 3°1

Pinot Agnès 33 9min 45s 40ms 110 4°2

Kovats Villö 34 9min 53s 760ms 103 4°2

TUAILLON Alexia 35 10min 7s 970ms 52 5°1

Lambert Lauryne 36 10min 16s 840ms 68 5°2

CHAMBON Priscilla 37 10min 34s 990ms 36 5°1

Safsafi Maëva 38 10min 51s 610ms 112 4°2

Perroz Sarah 125 3°1

Place Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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Course 4°/3° garçons

Nom Place Temps Dossard Classe

Aubriet Loris 1 5min 21s 400ms 115 3°1

Baudet Aimé 2 5min 27s 780ms 116 3°1

Clerc Aurélien 3 5min 42s 430ms 118 3°1

Coste Sarguet Nathan 4 5min 55s 150ms 38 5°1

André Jérémie 5 5min 56s 280ms 131 3°2

Faivre Mathéo 6 5min 59s 640ms 81 4°1

Ryffel Gabriel 7 6min 5s 800ms 141 3°2

Tisserand Adrien 8 6min 12s 450ms 127 3°1

Laurent Lucas 9 6min 13s 330ms 104 4°2

Mauffrey Arthur 10 6min 13s 980ms 107 4°2

HENRY Bryan 11 6min 20s 170ms 44 5°1

Renaud Louis 12 6min 28s 440ms 140 3°2

Clément Léandre 13 6min 28s 610ms 117 3°1

Auberjet Thomas 14 6min 33s 10ms 132 3°2

Vançon Yann 15 6min 33s 580ms 145 3°2

Levebvre Romain 16 6min 45s 90ms 105 4°2

Lacour Caleb 17 6min 48s 680ms 138 3°2

Valy Brice 18 6min 54s 80ms 128 3°1

Nocera Dimitri 19 6min 55s 870ms 71 5°2

Duchanoy Sébastien 20 6min 57s 740ms 80 4°1

Lamboley Paul 21 6min 58s 640ms 89 4°1

Vincent Léo 22 7min 1s 290ms 129 3°1

Giron Aurélien 23 7min 11s 150ms 100 4°2

Marquand Yannick 24 7min 19s 230ms 106 4°2

Pierre Robyn 25 7min 36s 420ms 109 4°2

Dechambenoit Renaud 26 7min 51s 950ms 78 4°1

Gross Charly 27 8min 6s 450ms 122 3°1

Vançon Timéo 28 8min 19s 144 3°2

Nom

Nombre Temps moyen

Garçons 4°1 4 6min 56s 993ms

Garçons 4°2 7 7min 16s 201ms

Garçons 3°1 8 6min 24s 311ms

Garçons 3°2 7 6min 40s 684ms
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Guenniche Yanis 29 9min 34s 210ms 102 4°2

Galmiche Dylan Abandon 120 3°1

Richard Mathias Abandon 126 3°1

Place Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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Rang Classe Temps moyen

1 3°2 7min 17s 541ms
2 3°1 7min 20s 187ms
3 4°1 7min 23s 699ms
4 5°2 7min 23s 775ms
5 5°1 7min 31s 547ms
6 4°2 7min 52s 332ms
7 6°1 8min 5s 624ms
8 6°2 8min 21s 757ms

Classement classes
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Nom Scratch 
collège Temps Dossard Classe

Aubriet Loris 1 5min 21s 400ms 115 3°1

Baudet Aimé 2 5min 27s 780ms 116 3°1

Clerc Aurélien 3 5min 42s 430ms 118 3°1

Coste Sarguet Nathan 4 5min 55s 150ms 38 5°1

André Jérémie 5 5min 56s 280ms 131 3°2

Faivre Mathéo 6 5min 59s 640ms 81 4°1

Ryffel Gabriel 7 6min 5s 800ms 141 3°2

Tisserand Adrien 8 6min 12s 450ms 127 3°1

Laurent Lucas 9 6min 13s 330ms 104 4°2

Mauffrey Arthur 10 6min 13s 980ms 107 4°2

RICHER Tom 11 6min 14s 910ms 51 5°1

Côme Élise 12 6min 18s 930ms 76 4°1

HENRY Bryan 13 6min 20s 170ms 44 5°1

Maugendre Loïs 14 6min 21s 740ms 9 6°1

Nom

Classement scratch collège
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Baudement Marie 15 6min 23s 670ms 95 4°2

Crochetet Enzo 16 6min 26s 580ms 5 6°1

Renaud Louis 17 6min 28s 440ms 140 3°2

Clément Léandre 18 6min 28s 610ms 117 3°1

ANDRÉ Émilien 19 6min 31s 570ms 17 6°2

Auberjet Thomas 20 6min 33s 10ms 132 3°2

Vançon Yann 21 6min 33s 580ms 145 3°2

GRANDGENETTE Adeline 22 6min 37s 500ms 42 5°1

Galmiche Alice 23 6min 40s 850ms 119 3°1

CLÉMENT Noah 24 6min 44s 700ms 37 5°1

Levebvre Romain 25 6min 45s 90ms 105 4°2

Lacour Caleb 26 6min 48s 680ms 138 3°2

AUBRIET Julian 27 6min 51s 390ms 19 6°2

FINO Jason 28 6min 53s 50ms 24 6°2

Boulle Mandoline 29 6min 53s 100ms 56 5°2

Valy Brice 30 6min 54s 80ms 128 3°1

Scratch 
collège Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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Clément Mélina 31 6min 54s 550ms 75 4°1

Nocera Dimitri 32 6min 55s 870ms 71 5°2

Husser Marco 33 6min 56s 400ms 86 4°1

Vançon Maëlle 34 6min 56s 890ms 94 4°1

Duchanoy Sébastien 35 6min 57s 740ms 80 4°1

Lamboley Paul 36 6min 58s 640ms 89 4°1

Mourey Donovan 37 6min 59s 650ms 70 5°2

Vincent Léo 38 7min 1s 290ms 129 3°1

GHIRARDELLI Alexia 39 7min 1s 700ms 41 5°1

NURDIN Lucas 40 7min 5s 120ms 47 5°1

Parietti Léo 41 7min 5s 930ms 11 6°1

AUBERJET Aloïs 42 7min 6s 370ms 18 6°2

Giron Aurélien 43 7min 11s 150ms 100 4°2

Jeanroy Cindy 44 7min 13s 340ms 87 4°1

Obriot Matthieu 45 7min 15s 770ms 72 5°2

Pheulpin Benjamin 46 7min 16s 350ms 12 6°1

Scratch 
collège Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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WEINACHTER Mina 47 7min 18s 600ms 53 5°1

Marquand Yannick 48 7min 19s 230ms 106 4°2

Devaux Jillian 49 7min 20s 990ms 136 3°2

TISSERAND Léa 50 7min 27s 890ms 33 6°2

Jacquet Vincent 51 7min 30s 10ms 7 6°1

GRANDGIRARD Mathieu 52 7min 30s 380ms 25 6°2

Cingolani Lisa 53 7min 31s 290ms 134 3°2

Stenzel Océane 54 7min 32s 120ms 93 4°1

Tamba Elias 55 7min 32s 690ms 16 6°1

Clément Lisa 56 7min 35s 500ms 135 3°2

Pierre Robyn 57 7min 36s 420ms 109 4°2

Fino Maëva 58 7min 37s 50ms 82 4°1

Barczynski Fannie 59 7min 39s 54 5°2

Chrétien Augustine 60 7min 40s 610ms 4 6°1

Clément Colleen 61 7min 41s 410ms 98 4°2

MORZUCH Anton Habib 62 7min 41s 510ms 46 5°1

Scratch 
collège Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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CLERC Anthony 63 7min 41s 860ms 21 6°2

Creux Chloé 64 7min 45s 600ms 58 5°2

Lebon Tatiana 65 7min 50s 480ms 90 4°1

Stoltz Marcelline 66 7min 51s 360ms 143 3°2

Dechambenoit 
Renaud 67 7min 51s 950ms 78 4°1

Grillot Alice 68 7min 53s 210ms 101 4°2

Jacquin Léa 69 7min 53s 900ms 137 3°2

Claudepierre Malicia 70 7min 55s 420ms 97 4°2

Carniel Léa 71 7min 56s 940ms 96 4°2

Gavoille Anna 72 7min 57s 290ms 64 5°2

Lobjoie Jules 73 7min 59s 670ms 8 6°1

Sanchez Juliette 74 8min 0s 510ms 142 3°2

Sirveaux Clélie 75 8min 2s 820ms 14 6°1

Gay Tiffany 76 8min 2s 880ms 84 4°1

Mettey Océane 77 8min 3s 430ms 10 6°1

PIERRON Nina 78 8min 4s 360ms 48 5°1

Scratch 
collège Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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Dirand Alexandre 79 8min 5s 530ms 62 5°2

Dirand Aurore 80 8min 6s 340ms 79 4°1

Gross Charly 81 8min 6s 450ms 122 3°1

RIANDET Paul 82 8min 6s 820ms 49 5°1

Schneider Lyn 83 8min 8s 970ms 13 6°1

Daval Ethan 84 8min 10s 260ms 59 5°2

Machado Lorie 85 8min 11s 100ms 124 3°1

JEUDY Leeloo 86 8min 11s 590ms 28 6°2

MALMANCHE Paola 87 8min 13s 870ms 30 6°2

MALMANCHE Livio 88 8min 15s 130ms 45 5°1

Boffy Amélie 89 8min 15s 240ms 55 5°2

Lamboley Manon 90 8min 15s 900ms 88 4°1

Grosjean Tillya 91 8min 16s 330ms 85 4°1

Parietti Lina 92 8min 16s 680ms 108 4°2

Grillot Chloé 93 8min 17s 270ms 121 3°1

Vançon Timéo 94 8min 19s 144 3°2

Scratch 
collège Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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Valentini Maxence 95 8min 19s 880ms 73 5°2

Poivey Vanessa 96 8min 19s 960ms 111 4°2

Colin Jeanne-Crista 97 8min 20s 450ms 99 4°2

Schneider Nora 98 8min 23s 410ms 113 4°2

GROSJEAN Julie 99 8min 34s 480ms 43 5°1

FORMET Marie 100 8min 36s 270ms 40 5°1

Formet Célia 101 8min 36s 580ms 83 4°1

Bouteiller Ophélie 102 8min 36s 660ms 57 5°2

BELUCHE Alexis 103 8min 36s 950ms 20 6°2

CARNIEL Tiffany 104 8min 40s 390ms 35 5°1

Beunet Sharleen 105 8min 44s 610ms 2 6°1

Zerkoum Mélynda 106 8min 46s 360ms 74 5°2

Guillemin Jennifer 107 8min 50s 120ms 123 3°1

GRANDJEAN Anaïs 108 8min 52s 780ms 26 6°2

Breyer Tom 109 8min 54s 930ms 3 6°1

Arens Agathe 110 8min 57s 890ms 1 6°1

Scratch 
collège Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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Leuvrey Margot 111 9min 7s 240ms 139 3°2

Dechambenoît Lison 112 9min 13s 930ms 60 5°2

Pelle Faustine 113 9min 20s 450ms 92 4°1

Werling Jessica 114 9min 20s 970ms 130 3°1

MOUREY Sarah 115 9min 22s 180ms 32 6°2

Guillemin Mélissa 116 9min 28s 570ms 6 6°1

DESCHASEAUX Lou 117 9min 29s 380ms 23 6°2

MICHEL Chloé 118 9min 29s 710ms 31 6°2

Guenniche Yanis 119 9min 34s 210ms 102 4°2

DECHAMBENOIT Chloé 120 9min 35s 820ms 22 6°2

HAJMANN Susy 121 9min 37s 320ms 27 6°2

Pinot Agnès 122 9min 45s 40ms 110 4°2

Kovats Villö 123 9min 53s 760ms 103 4°2

TUAILLON Alexia 124 10min 7s 970ms 52 5°1

Lambert Lauryne 125 10min 16s 840ms 68 5°2

CHAMBON Priscilla 126 10min 34s 990ms 36 5°1

Scratch 
collège Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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Gibert Cyrielle 127 10min 46s 400ms 65 5°2

Safsafi Maëva 128 10min 51s 610ms 112 4°2

MAISONNET Baptiste 129 11min 11s 620ms 29 6°2

Soittoux Léana 130 11min 15s 180ms 15 6°1

Demange Thomas 131 12min 1s 690ms 61 5°2

Kajetaniak David 132 13min 67 5°2

Étienne Jonas 133 13min 5s 63 5°2

BRULTEY Lisa Abandon 34 5°1

RICHARDOT Julie Abandon 50 5°1

Perroz Sarah ? 125 3°1

Galmiche Dylan Abandon 120 3°1

Richard Mathias Abandon 126 3°1

Scratch 
collège Temps Dossard ClasseNom
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